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The Son of Baconator
is an only child.

The menu of Wendy's from West Valley City includes 139 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost
about $5.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Wendy's:
| arrived on May 24 at 23 o'clock. there was a series of cars, but there were only 2 employees who work stable to
fill the orders. we had a big job. we got our food pretty fast and they were still in good spirit, only the two keep the
restaurant running. they deserve recognition and much praise. | have unfortunately not got their names, but in
this day and age, if it is hard to keep employees in almost food, they ear... read more. What User doesn't like
about Wendy's:
it was okay that my burger had a lot of sauce on it, the senf was over the wrap and the ketchup would fall out
after every bit. | like to taste my burger, not only the ingredients on what is the only thing you could taste. my
pommes were cold and soggy. the only thing that was good was the chicken-eruggets. read more. If you're in a
rush, you can get tasty Fast-Food dishes to your taste from Wendy's in West Valley City, freshly prepared for
you in short time, Naturally, you should also taste the tasty burgers, accompanied by sides like fries, salads, or
wedges offered. With fresh fish, meat, as well as beans and rice, here they also South American cook, The
yummy sandwiches, small salads and other snacks are also suitable for a snack.
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Wendy s Yenu

Salads

PARMESAN CAESAR SALAD $7.8

[}
fippetizers
CHILI CHEESE FRIES $3.5
[ ]
Main courses
TOPPINGS

Salad

TACO SALAD $8.0

Siifes

MUFFINS

Wraps

GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP $10.1

Side dishes

ENGLISH MUFFIN

Drinks

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

Chicken

CRISPY CHICKEN BLT $3.2
CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE $1.9

{utle things

CROISSANT

Coclkilails
BLUEBERRY POMEGRANATE
LEMONADE

Soft Drinks

BARQ'S ROOT BEER

Trench Tries

CHEESE FRIES $3.3
Margaritas

DAVE'S $9.0
Giga Burger

BACONATOR $12.3

Croissanis
SAUSAGE, EGG SWISS CROISSANT $4.4

Sides & More

OATMEAL BAR $1.6

Combo Meals

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

Sweels & Desserts

CLASSIC CHOCOLATE FROSTY

Coffee

FRESH BREWED COFFEE

$10.1
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Soup and Salad

COBB SALAD

Sides and &tras

SEASONED POTATOES

salads

BACONATOR FRIES
Individual food items
SON OF BACONATOR

Brealfast biscuits

HONEY BUTTER BISCUIT

Coofsies, muffins
SUGAR COOKIE

Yalue Menu

JR. BACON CHEESEBURGER

Sides

APPLE BITES

Botiled Drinks

SIMPLY ORANGE JUICE

fresh-Made Salads

APPLE PECAN SALAD

frosty

STRAWBERRY FROSTY

$8.0

$4.6

$6.0

$1.4

$1.9

$3.0

$1.5

$3.2

$8.0

Tries Eamp; sides

CHEESE BAKED POTATO $3.8
froid

COKE

Old Fashioned Hamburgers -
Value

DOUBLE STACK $3.0

Chicken &Eamp;amp; Wraps

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $6.4

Jump-Starters

PUB FRIES $4.3

Wendy s Menu

GHOST PEPPER RANCH CHICKEN

SANDWICH $7.4

Non alcoholic drinks
SPRITE
ICED TEA

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRIES

Classics
CLASSIC SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE

SANDWICH $4.2

CLASSIC BACON, EGG CHEESE

SANDWICH $4.1
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Breakfast Combos

BACON, EGG SWISS CROISSANT
COMBO

HOMESTYLE FRENCH TOAST
STICKS, 6 PC COMBO

Brealkfast Entrees

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
BACON, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT

These types of dishes are
being served

BURGER

PANINI

ast

HOMESTYLE FRENCH
", TOAST STICKS, 4 PC

HOMESTYLE FRENCH
TOAST STICKS, 6 PC

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Soft drinks
DIET COKE

DR PEPPER
FANTA ORANGE

Hamburguesas

DAVE'S SINGLE
DAVE'S DOUBLE
DAVE'S TRIPLE

Wendy's Hids' Mealo

KIDS' 4PC NUGGETS

$6.9

$6.5

$4.0
$4.1

$3.2

$4.1

$5.3
$6.9
$8.0

$5.0

KIDS' 4 PC. SPICY
NUGGETS

oy
& "4 KIDS'HAMBURGER

Chiclsen, Nuggets & More
6 PC. SPICY CHICKEN NUGGETS

4 PC. SPICY CHICKEN NUGGETS
4 PC. CRISPY CHICKEN NUGGETS

Burgers
KIDS' CHEESEBURGER
BACON BURGER

CHEESE BURGER
BACON CHEESE BURGER

Fries & Sides

SOUR CREAM AND CHIVE BAKED
POTATO

PLAIN BAKED POTATO

BACON CHEESE BAKED POTATO

CHILI CHEESE BAKED POTATO

Sandwiches

o SPICY CHICKEN
g SANDWICH COMBO
n CLASSIC CHICKEN
. SANDWICH

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH
SAUSAGE BISCUIT

Chicken Sandwiches &
Nuggets

PRETZEL BACON PUB CHICKEN

$5.0

$4.4

$3.5
$2.5
$2.5

$4.6

$3.4

$2.9
$4.6
$4.5

$10.3

$6.3

$2.3
$2.0

$7.0



Wendy's Menu

SPICY PRETZEL BACON PUB

ASIAGO RANCH CLASSIC CHICKEN
CLUB

SPICY ASIAGO RANCH CLUB

Meal Deals

BACON DOUBLE STACK BIGGIE
BAG

CRISPY CHICKEN BLT BIGGIE BAG
CRISPY CHICKEN BIGGIE BAG

JR. BACON CHEESEBURGER
BIGGIE BAG

DOUBLE STACK BIGGIE BAG

JR. CHEESEBURGER - 4 FOR $4
MEAL

PRETZEL BACON PUB
CHEESEBURGER
CcomMBO

GHOST PEPPER
RANCH CHICKEN
SANDWICH COMBO

ASIAGO RANCH CHICKEN CLUB
COMBO

PRETZEL BACON PUB CHICKEN
SANDWICH COMBO

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
COMBO

BACON, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
COMBO

CLASSIC SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE
SANDWICH COMBO

CLASSIC BACON, EGG CHEESE
SANDWICH COMBO

Ingredients Used

CHILI

$7.0
$7.7

$7.7

$6.0

$6.0
$5.0

$5.0
$5.0

$4.0

$10.3

$11.3

$11.6

$11.0

$6.5

$6.6

$6.7

$6.7

A==, MILK $2.2
' '__ BACON

G@— ONIONS
BEEF
CHEESE
EGG
SAUSAGE
Hamburgers

_ BIG BACON CLASSIC ~ $10.3
%‘ PRETZEL BACONPUB (.

. CHEESEBURGER

PRETZEL BACONPUB . -
DOUBLE

PRETZEL BACON PUB TRIPLE $8.8
BIG BACON CLASSIC DOUBLE $7.9
BIG BACON CLASSIC TRIPLE $8.7
BACON DOUBLE STACK $4.2
JR. CHEESEBURGER DELUXE $2.6
JR. CHEESEBURGER $2.0
JR. HAMBURGER $1.9

Beverages

COLD BREW ICED COFFEE
') VANILLA FROSTY-CCINO
CHOCOLATE FROSTY-CCINO

FRESH BREWED DECAFFEINATED
COFFEE

PINEAPPLE MANGO LEMONADE
ALL-NATURAL LEMONADE
COCA-COLA ZERO SUGAR
MINUTE MAID LIGHT LEMONADE
HI-C FLASHIN' FRUIT PUNCH
SWEET ICED TEA



Wendy's Menu

PURE LIFE BOTTLED WATER
CHOCOLATE MILK
HONEST KIDS FRUIT PUNCH

Popular Ttems
5 10 PC. NUGGETS
f‘v"’;"* COMBO

% 10 PC. SPICY CHICKEN
NUGGETS
10 PC. CRISPY CHICKEN NUGGETS

6 PC. CRISPY CHICKEN NUGGETS
GHOST PEPPER FRIES

$1.9
$2.2
$1.5

$9.0

$5.1

$5.1
$3.5
$3.3

MAPLE BACON CHICKEN
CROISSANT COMBO

SAUSAGE, EGG SWISS CROISSANT
COMBO

HONEY BUTTER CHICKEN BISCUIT
COMBO

BREAKFAST BACONATOR COMBO

MAPLE BACON CHICKEN
CROISSANT

BACON, EGG SWISS CROISSANT
HONEY BUTTER CHICKEN BISCUIT
BREAKFAST BACONATOR

$6.8

$6.8

$6.1
$7.0
$4.4

$4.5
$3.6
$4.5
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Wendy's
3367 S 5600 W, 84120, West
Valley City, US, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00 -24:00
Tuesday 06:00 -24:00
Wednesday 06:00 -24:00
Thursday 06:00 -01:00
Friday 06:00 -01:00
Saturday 06:00 -01:00
Sunday 06:30 -20:00
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